
B. TECH. (AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING/ FOOD TECHNOLOGY) 

For the Academic Year 2020-2021 

FEE STRUCTURE 

A College Fee (Non-Refundable) For newly admitted Students (INR) 

1 Registration Fee (to be paid once in the entire course) 100.00$ 

2 Admission Fee 500.00 

3 Tuition Fee 1,200.00 

4 Examination Fee  

 1. Semester Examination Fee 500.00 

 2. Thesis Examination Fee  

5 Laboratory Fee 200.00 

6 Library Fee 100.00 

7 Course Registration Fee 50.00 

8 Semester Report Fee 50.00 

9 Student’s Welfare Fee  

 1. Magazine Fee 30.00 

 2. Medical Fee 100.00 

 3. Sports Fee 50.00 

 4. Recreation/ Common Room Fee 50.00 

 5. Student Aid Fee 50.00 

 Total 2,980.00 

B Hostel Fee (Non-Refundable)  

10 Hostel Admission Fee 100.00 

11 Hostel Establishment Fee 200.00 

12 Hostel Utensils, Crockery etc. depreciation Fee 100.00 

13 Hostel Room Rent 500.00 

14 Electricity Charge 200.00 

15 Water Charge 100.00 

16 Hostel Common Room Fee 200.00 

 Total 1,400.00 

C Refundable (to be paid once in the entire course)  

17 College Caution Money 500.00$ 

18 Hostel Caution Money 700.00$ 

 Total 1,200.00 

D Insurance 178.00 

E Prospectus 300.00 

F Hostel Regulations 100.00 

 Grand Total (A+B+C+D+E+F) 6,158.00 

$ Only once for the entire course 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



B. TECH. (AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING/ FOOD TECHNOLOGY) 

For the Academic Year 2020-2021 

Against Payment Seat (UG) 

FEE STRUCTURE 

A College Fee (Non-Refundable) For newly admitted Students (INR) 

1 Registration Fee (to be paid once in the entire course) 100.00$ 

2 Admission Fee 500.00 

3 Tuition Fee 50,000.00 

4 Examination Fee  

 1. Semester Examination Fee 500.00 

 2. Thesis Examination Fee  

5 Laboratory Fee 200.00 

6 Library Fee 100.00 

7 Course Registration Fee 50.00 

8 Semester Report Fee 50.00 

9 Student’s Welfare Fee  

 1. Magazine Fee 30.00 

 2. Medical Fee 100.00 

 3. Sports Fee 50.00 

 4. Recreation/ Common Room Fee 50.00 

 5. Student Aid Fee 50.00 

 Total 51,780.00 

B Hostel Fee (Non-Refundable)  

10 Hostel Admission Fee 100.00 

11 Hostel Establishment Fee 200.00 

12 Hostel Utensils, Crockery etc. depreciation Fee 100.00 

13 Hostel Room Rent 500.00 

14 Electricity Charge 200.00 

15 Water Charge 100.00 

16 Hostel Common Room Fee 200.00 

 Total 1,400.00 

C Refundable (to be paid once in the entire course)  

17 College Caution Money 500.00$ 

18 Hostel Caution Money 700.00$ 

 Total 1,200.00 

D Insurance 178.00 

E Prospectus 300.00$ 

F Hostel Regulations 100.00$ 

 Grand Total (A+B+C+D+E+F) 54,958.00 

$ Only once for the entire course 

 


